
1 瀬  川  穂  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院中学校 6 44.34 24.26 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 3 1 1

21.73 24.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.925.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

20.08

2 園  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

将監中学校 4 38.65 21.17 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 2 0 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 3 1 1 0

21.03 21.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

17.48
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3 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南中山中学校 3 37.58 21.12 16.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 0 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 2 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 -1 1 1

19.78 21.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.833.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

16.46

4 勝  長  あすみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南小泉中学校 9 36.52 19.38 18.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 1 1 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 -1 1 1 1

21.53 19.38

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

18.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山田中学校 5 36.10 20.70 16.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 2 1 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 -1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

21.10 20.70

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

16.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 嶺  岸  優  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松陵中学校 2 34.42 18.54 15.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 1 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 -1 0 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 2 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.630 0 1 0 0

18.61 18.54

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

15.88
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7 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

寺岡中学校 11 33.89 18.67 16.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -1 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 0 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 0 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 1 0 0

18.88 18.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.004.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

16.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 浦  田  実  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北仙台中学校 10 32.87 18.55 14.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.32 1.98-2 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 1 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 1 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

20.24 18.55

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.583.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.25 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.50

14.32
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9 後  藤  乙  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鶴が丘中学校 1 32.57 18.23 15.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-2 -3 1 0 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

17.88 18.23

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.924.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 長  井  佑  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

台原中学校 7 28.42 16.22 13.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.91 2.90-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.27-1 -1 0 0 -1

17.81 16.22

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

13.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 千  田  ひのか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松陵中学校 8 22.36 11.14 12.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -3 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -2 -1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -3 -1 -2 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 -1 0 0

14.22 11.14

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

12.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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